
 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 

 

PRE-REGISTRATION & PAYMENT RECOMMENDED @ www.madd.org/southwestflvip  

DATE 

Date Day of Week Date Day of Week 

January 4 Wednesday July 5  Wednesday 

February 1 Wednesday August 2 Wednesday 

March 1 Wednesday September 6 Wednesday 

April 5 Wednesday October 4 Wednesday 

May 3 Wednesday November 1 Wednesday 

June 7 Wednesday December 6 Wednesday 

 
LATE ARRIVALS WILL NOT BE ADMITTED 

TIME 

Registration Panel Start Time Panel End Time 

5:30 pm 6:00 pm 8:00 pm 
 

REQUIRED DOCUMENTATION 
Photo Identification must be presented 

A court order or paperwork from probation MUST be presented 
 

REGISTRATION FEE 
Visit www.madd.org/southwestflvip or call 239.791.7560 for fee information 

Money Order or Bank Cashier’s Check payable to MADD if walk-in. No Cash Accepted. 
 

LOCATION 
Justice Center – First Floor Courtroom 

1700 Monroe Street 
Fort Myers, FL 33901 

**Enter Justice Center through door on Martin Luther King Jr. Blvd.** 
 

DRINKING OR OTHER DRUG USE PRIOR TO ATTENDANCE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED 
Attendees may be subject to alcohol testing.  Positive alcohol testing may result in a violation of probation.  Anyone 
suspected of being under the influence will be denied admission to the program.  Law enforcement may be present. 

 

ATTENDANCE POLICY 
This is a Court ordered program. Verification of attendance is given at the conclusion of the panel. You must retain and 

provide to probation, court admin or any other agency in reference to your case. MADD DOES NOT PROVIDE PROOF OF 

ATTENDANCE TO COURTS, THIS IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE ATTENDEE.  

 

No food, beverages, cell phones, or other electronic devices permitted. 

2017 Victim Impact Panel Schedule 
Lee County, Florida 

 

http://www.madd.org/southwestflvip
http://www.madd.org/southwestflvip%20or%20call%20239.791.7560

